
 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM,  M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

PS401

 20

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM-2015-16  [10]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

(First Division.)
B+1  160  20 

 8.00
 160 

 75 

 536 

 55 

 376 

18251202 182512027.15
AWASARE PRASAD 

MAHESHKUMAR

URMILA

PASS

(Second 

Division.)

B2  140  20 
 7.00

 140 

 75 

 500 

 55 

 360 

18251112 182511126.67
RODE SHIVANI 

RAVINDRA

MANGALA

PASS

Total Student Count:  2 

Contoller of Examination

PS401- Dissertation Phase-II

- 

- 

-  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

06/02/2021


