

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM-2015-16 [10]

FOURTH SEMESTER ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM, M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2020

		Subject Sl.No.	1	L	2		3		4		5		6	7		8	Ġ	9	10		11		12	13		14	1	.5	Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	PS4	01																									Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	20	,																									Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G g	rd C	.G g	rd C.G	grd	C.G	grd C.0	G gr	rd C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	C.G g	rd C.C	G grd	C.G	grd C	.G gr	d C.G	grd	C.G							
1	18251202	AWASARE PRASAD MAHESHKUMAR URMILA	B+	160																									20 160	8.00	55 376	75 536	7.15	PASS (First Division.)	18251202
2	18251112	RODE SHIVANI RAVINDRA MANGALA	В	140																									20 140	7.00	55 360	75 500	6.67	PASS (Second Division.)	18251112

Total Student Count: 2

PS401- Dissertation Phase-II - - -

_

Checked By Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

06/02/2021 Page 1 of 1